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U.S. Equity Market Indexes

DJ Industrial Average 3.06 2.12 13.59 16.61 11.73 11.75 13.89 11.420.31 14.99 25.349.7220.95-6.8616.1814.92

NASDAQ Composite Index -2.85 -2.39 21.04 26.45 12.26 17.98 18.45 15.11-3.33 29.57 36.6944.9222.18-32.5444.6421.14

Russell 1000 0.84 0.83 16.73 21.42 13.32 15.28 15.32 11.63-0.54 24.51 31.4320.9626.45-19.1326.5317.37

Russell 1000 Growth -5.41 -4.82 14.78 26.11 14.36 18.33 18.23 14.66-3.36 33.36 36.3938.4927.60-29.1442.6818.56

Russell 1000 Value 8.00 7.28 18.36 16.03 11.79 11.52 11.90 12.072.59 14.37 26.542.8025.16-7.5411.4615.91

Russell 2000 5.58 6.20 23.34 13.14 5.05 9.07 11.30 19.080.80 11.54 25.5219.9614.82-20.4416.9312.81

Russell 2000 Growth 2.40 3.72 21.88 13.77 2.30 8.47 11.32 19.44-0.24 15.15 28.4834.632.83-26.3618.6613.01

Russell 2000 Value 9.12 8.92 24.95 12.39 7.67 9.20 10.90 19.501.93 8.05 22.394.6328.27-14.4814.6512.59

Russell 2500 7.65 7.56 21.97 13.80 6.95 10.45 12.06 17.092.45 12.00 27.7719.9918.18-18.3717.4211.91

Russell 3000 1.05 1.07 17.02 20.93 12.80 14.88 15.08 11.84-0.48 23.81 31.0220.8925.66-19.2125.9617.15

Russell Micro Cap 7.36 6.73 38.65 15.23 4.65 9.86 11.68 21.911.08 13.70 22.4320.9619.34-21.969.3322.98

S&P 500 0.74 0.68 16.99 21.80 14.19 15.59 15.50 11.49-0.76 25.02 31.4918.4028.71-18.1126.2917.88

S&P 500 Equal Weighted 7.54 7.06 15.96 13.92 10.86 12.33 13.00 12.963.55 13.01 29.2412.8329.63-11.4513.8711.43

S&P MidCap 400 8.42 8.34 17.24 12.94 9.10 11.09 12.11 15.974.12 13.93 26.2013.6624.76-13.0616.447.50

S&P MidCap 400 Growth 9.83 10.01 20.68 14.87 7.91 11.22 12.10 15.955.79 15.94 26.2922.7718.90-18.9617.497.46

S&P MidCap 400 Value 6.96 6.60 13.78 10.93 10.16 10.60 11.79 16.952.38 11.71 26.083.7330.65-6.9315.397.58

S&P Preferred Stock 2.91 1.25 4.58 5.78 2.76 4.25 4.42 8.97-0.92 9.20 17.647.976.64-18.9312.025.01

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does not
guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction costs or expenses.
Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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Fixed Income Market Indexes

Bloomberg U.S. Agg. Bond 1.60 1.75 6.26 5.12 0.42 2.09 1.97 5.561.64 1.25 8.727.51-1.54-13.015.537.30

Bloomberg Global  Agg. Bond 2.33 2.06 8.23 4.74 -1.23 0.81 1.16 6.561.12 -1.69 6.849.20-4.71-16.255.728.17

Bloomberg U.S. Govt/Credit 1.36 1.64 5.83 5.01 0.30 2.22 2.09 5.381.64 1.18 9.718.93-1.75-13.585.726.88

Bloomberg Intermediate U.S. Corporate 1.39 1.19 7.09 6.72 2.09 3.47 3.31 4.150.96 4.22 10.147.47-1.00-9.407.297.95

Bloomberg U.S. Govt/Credit Interm. 1.30 1.21 6.16 5.47 1.42 2.58 2.24 3.471.13 3.00 6.806.43-1.44-8.235.246.97

Bloomberg U.S. Credit 1.32 1.51 6.68 6.26 0.85 3.01 3.16 6.051.35 2.03 13.809.35-1.08-15.268.187.83

Bloomberg U.S. Treasury 1.39 1.72 5.32 4.18 -0.10 1.56 1.23 5.311.82 0.58 6.868.00-2.32-12.464.056.32

Bloomberg U.S. 3 Year Treasury 1.18 0.98 5.33 4.85 1.32 2.13 1.65 2.880.87 3.17 4.354.63-1.16-6.264.185.94

Bloomberg U.S. 5 Year Treasury 1.30 1.46 6.18 4.75 0.38 1.82 1.29 4.631.56 1.19 5.827.26-2.80-9.743.937.15

Bloomberg U.S. 10 Year Treasury 1.51 2.25 6.64 3.95 -1.16 1.21 0.57 7.512.75 -1.73 8.9010.61-3.60-16.333.218.19

Bloomberg U.S. 30 Year Treasury 1.72 3.94 1.95 -0.12 -6.45 -1.60 -1.33 13.774.55 -8.09 16.4318.72-4.62-33.291.933.73

Bloomberg U.S. Corporate Bond 1.27 1.47 6.58 6.37 0.81 3.12 3.30 6.671.29 2.13 14.549.89-1.04-15.768.527.77

Bloomberg U.S. Corporate High Yield 1.27 0.69 7.18 9.42 4.51 5.42 6.71 4.180.19 8.19 14.327.115.28-11.1913.448.62

Bloomberg U.S. Treasury TIPS 1.21 1.62 5.06 4.63 1.71 3.55 2.98 4.501.31 1.84 8.4310.995.96-11.853.907.01

Bloomberg Municipal 2.29 2.20 4.96 4.44 1.44 2.49 2.43 5.421.25 1.05 7.545.211.52-8.536.404.25

Bloomberg Municipal 5 Year 2.10 1.81 5.34 4.10 1.57 2.18 1.96 3.720.82 1.17 5.454.290.34-5.264.315.03

Bloomberg Global Agg. Ex US 2.96 2.36 9.87 4.33 -2.56 -0.31 0.40 8.510.73 -4.22 5.0910.11-7.05-18.705.728.85

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does not
guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction costs or expenses.
Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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International Equity Market Indexes

MSCI EAFE Net 13.39 10.09 34.63 18.77 10.78 10.66 10.26 11.474.63 3.82 22.017.8211.26-14.4518.2431.22

MSCI World Net 3.82 2.99 21.33 20.58 12.46 13.56 13.28 10.660.73 18.67 27.6715.9021.82-18.1423.7921.09

MSCI World Ex US Net 13.04 9.75 35.48 19.14 11.20 10.94 10.50 11.504.81 4.70 22.497.5912.62-14.2917.9431.85

MSCI EAFE Small Cap Net 13.38 10.86 41.70 17.00 7.34 9.20 9.51 13.414.79 1.82 24.9612.3410.10-21.3913.1631.83

MSCI All Country World Index Net 5.38 4.29 24.19 20.73 11.72 13.02 12.97 10.881.29 17.49 26.6016.2518.54-18.3622.2022.34

MSCI All Country World Index  Ex USA Net 14.64 11.30 39.71 19.90 9.76 10.38 10.48 11.365.02 5.53 21.5110.657.82-16.0015.6232.39

MSCI All Country Americas Net 1.01 0.89 17.70 21.32 13.20 14.75 14.72 11.47-0.53 23.26 30.3719.1625.85-19.2026.0618.40

MSCI All Country Asia Net 17.22 14.95 47.15 21.80 6.99 9.86 10.69 11.226.77 10.63 18.8320.92-2.49-18.6111.0729.57

MSCI All Country Europe Net 12.14 7.92 32.19 18.37 11.36 10.71 10.10 12.583.18 1.84 24.104.7016.21-16.9920.0435.75

MSCI All Country Europe & Middle East Net 11.93 7.78 31.13 18.07 11.22 10.55 9.94 12.262.87 2.41 23.444.6416.77-16.6519.2434.24

MSCI Emerging Markets Net 18.27 14.83 49.96 21.53 6.31 8.87 10.69 13.775.50 7.50 18.4418.31-2.54-20.099.8333.57

MSCI Emerging Mrkts. Asia Net 18.42 15.02 49.85 21.92 5.45 9.82 11.40 14.506.23 11.96 19.2428.38-5.08-21.117.7632.11

MSCI Emerging Mrkts. Eastern Europe Net 15.60 8.83 59.60 37.19 -10.35 -6.44 0.58 18.93-0.08 -1.92 34.51-11.9717.74-82.2247.2075.04

MSCI Emerg. Mrkts. Europe & Middle East Net 9.38 6.76 19.59 14.18 2.89 2.70 5.50 10.90-1.96 5.55 19.33-7.6023.93-35.3410.6317.67

MSCI Emerging Mrkts. Far East Net 23.95 19.42 60.33 24.51 5.50 10.10 11.71 17.457.19 12.44 20.9230.04-9.27-23.534.7441.53

MSCI Emerging Mrkts. Latin America Net 21.02 19.73 72.41 20.67 14.91 7.50 10.88 20.953.81 -26.38 17.46-13.80-8.098.9232.7154.81

MSCI Frontier Markets Net 11.56 6.42 48.93 23.27 10.87 9.67 8.99 10.862.44 9.42 17.991.4319.73-26.3411.6346.86

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does not
guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction costs or expenses.
Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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U.S. Equity Sector Indexes

S&P 500 Communication Services -0.62 0.37 31.08 38.95 15.35 17.84 13.07 15.72-5.14 40.23 32.6923.6121.57-39.8955.8033.55

S&P 500 Consumer Discretionary -3.00 -3.76 7.86 18.87 8.30 12.45 13.31 18.70-5.38 30.14 27.9433.3024.43-37.0342.416.04

S&P 500 Consumer Staples 14.42 16.26 12.00 12.97 11.96 11.63 9.71 12.127.94 14.87 27.6110.7518.63-0.620.523.90

S&P 500 Energy 25.47 25.22 28.23 14.13 23.37 13.09 11.34 18.989.43 5.72 11.81-33.6854.6465.72-1.338.68

S&P 500 Financials -3.15 -6.03 0.02 14.87 11.77 12.12 13.86 15.84-3.72 30.56 32.13-1.6935.04-10.5312.1515.02

S&P 500 Health Care 2.11 3.52 9.46 9.88 9.12 10.29 11.22 13.183.54 2.58 20.8213.4526.13-1.952.0614.60

S&P 500 Industrials 15.70 14.26 31.80 22.58 16.21 14.80 14.77 15.507.12 17.47 29.3711.0621.12-5.4818.1319.42

S&P 500 Information Technology -5.75 -5.51 22.34 32.03 19.48 24.43 24.37 18.89-3.91 36.61 50.2943.8934.53-28.1957.8424.04

S&P 500 Materials 20.44 17.82 23.35 11.61 10.04 12.34 12.17 17.258.38 -0.04 24.5820.7327.28-12.2712.5510.54

S&P 500 Utilities 6.13 11.85 24.01 17.31 13.85 11.16 11.10 14.9510.35 23.43 26.350.4817.671.57-7.0816.04

DJ US Real Estate 8.20 10.94 9.42 10.33 7.80 5.84 6.42 15.697.69 4.86 28.92-5.2938.99-25.1712.253.78

DJ Global World Real Estate 8.04 9.20 15.07 9.30 3.89 3.90 5.67 14.565.37 1.95 25.33-6.1921.35-24.339.3410.06

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does not
guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction costs or expenses.
Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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Commodity Indexes

Bloomberg Commodity 11.22 11.58 23.30 9.75 11.10 8.86 7.25 11.321.10 5.38 7.69-3.1227.1116.09-7.9115.77

Bloomberg Sub Energy 3.39 13.70 -4.55 -2.60 6.58 -1.03 2.15 23.44-5.75 1.18 11.78-42.7252.1336.22-21.64-10.41

Bloomberg Sub Gold 23.54 20.69 82.35 40.75 23.93 20.57 14.44 13.8210.91 26.62 18.0320.95-4.28-0.7412.8262.46

Bloomberg Sub Grains 2.54 7.95 0.53 -7.81 -0.50 3.69 0.05 14.516.20 -15.68 -1.1219.3220.9518.00-13.01-6.51

Bloomberg Sub Industrial Metals 12.38 5.61 23.05 7.07 6.85 7.94 8.87 17.52-0.02 3.54 6.9816.3330.34-2.40-9.1521.37

Bloomberg Sub Livestock 8.36 1.96 25.97 14.59 10.42 3.33 1.80 12.73-0.79 20.23 -5.99-23.428.627.44-1.9222.66

Bloomberg Sub Petroleum 17.36 21.04 15.94 9.57 19.02 10.07 11.03 22.654.84 9.35 33.76-40.3062.8945.58-0.09-4.07

Bloomberg Sub Precious Metals 34.91 24.74 109.03 46.91 25.55 22.66 15.78 16.4812.39 25.26 17.0225.60-6.110.129.6480.15

Bloomberg Sub Silver 63.43 31.88 192.94 62.90 27.78 27.59 18.68 28.5918.22 20.57 13.8742.47-12.262.58-0.26138.63

Bloomberg Sub Softs -19.07 -15.41 -20.18 7.80 11.65 10.51 5.18 19.85-9.09 32.49 4.262.9143.97-3.4818.532.80

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does not
guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction costs or expenses.
Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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Volatility & Hedge Fund Indexes

CBOE Volatility (VIX) 21.47 32.84 1.17 -1.37 -6.61 4.31 -0.34 61.4013.88 39.36 -50.9482.44-24.3125.84-42.55-13.83

S&P 500 VIX Short-Term Futures -9.66 8.92 -36.25 -45.61 -50.55 -44.92 -48.80 41.724.89 -25.63 -67.8013.23-72.20-23.06-72.22-41.56

S&P 500 VIX Mid-Term Futures -1.91 3.45 5.76 -13.82 -16.05 -2.82 -11.49 21.112.89 -11.86 -19.3274.70-15.571.59-43.686.64

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does not
guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction costs or expenses.
Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable. Past performance is not indicative of future results.
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Balanced Indexes

20% S&P 500 - 80% BC US Aggregate Bond 1.43 1.53 8.47 8.40 3.18 4.90 4.76 6.081.15 5.75 13.0910.514.08-13.929.509.49

40% S&P 500 - 60% BC US Aggregate Bond 1.25 1.32 10.66 11.70 5.94 7.66 7.51 7.040.67 10.38 17.5513.149.91-14.8913.5611.64

60% S&P 500 - 40% BC US Aggregate Bond 1.09 1.11 12.69 15.22 8.88 10.36 10.19 8.440.19 15.51 22.3814.0416.61-16.0717.9813.65

80% S&P 500 - 20% BC US Aggregate Bond 0.91 0.89 14.92 18.41 11.45 13.02 12.89 9.86-0.29 20.01 26.7517.1322.22-16.9821.9515.84

20% MSCI World - 80% BC US Aggregate Bond 2.04 1.99 9.25 8.14 2.84 4.52 4.33 6.121.45 4.60 12.4010.112.87-13.919.0310.06

40% MSCI World - 60% BC US Aggregate Bond 2.48 2.24 12.25 11.20 5.25 6.88 6.65 6.991.27 8.02 16.1412.307.41-14.8712.6112.81

60% MSCI World - 40% BC US Aggregate Bond 2.93 2.49 15.26 14.29 7.66 9.18 8.92 8.121.09 11.51 19.9314.0212.08-15.9016.2615.57

65% MSCI World - 35% BC US Aggregate Bond 3.04 2.55 16.02 15.07 8.26 9.75 9.48 8.431.04 12.39 20.8914.3813.27-16.1717.1916.26

80% MSCI World - 20% BC US Aggregate Bond 3.37 2.74 18.29 17.42 10.07 11.41 11.13 9.420.91 15.05 23.7715.2416.88-16.9919.9918.33

20% MSCI ACWI - 80% Bloomberg Global  Agg.
Bond

2.95 2.51 11.39 7.96 1.43 3.32 3.57 6.911.15 2.15 10.7910.61-0.06-16.679.0111.00

35% MSCI ACWI - 65% Bloomberg Global  Agg.
Bond

3.41 2.84 13.77 10.36 3.40 5.17 5.35 7.331.18 5.02 13.7511.673.43-16.9911.4913.13

60% MSCI ACWI - 40% Bloomberg Global  Agg.
Bond

4.18 3.40 17.76 14.36 6.64 8.22 8.31 8.371.22 9.82 18.6913.439.24-17.5215.6116.67

75% MSCI ACWI - 25% Bloomberg Global  Agg.
Bond

4.63 3.73 20.16 16.75 8.56 10.03 10.07 9.131.24 12.69 21.6614.4912.73-17.8418.0818.80

85% MSCI ACWI - 15% Bloomberg Global  Agg.
Bond

4.93 3.95 21.77 18.35 9.83 11.23 11.23 9.691.26 14.61 23.6315.2015.05-18.0519.7320.21

Past performance is not indicative of future results. This material is not financial advice or an offer to sell any product. The indices shown here are commonly used benchmarks for performance comparison. The volatility (beta) of a client’s portfolio may be greater or less
than its respective benchmark.

Clark Capital Management Group, Inc. is an investment adviser registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission. Registration does not imply a certain level of skill or training. More information about Clark Capital’s advisory services and fees can be found in
its Form ADV and/or Form CRS which is available upon request.

Note: Returns are shown in percent and include income. Periods greater than one-year are annualized. The information has been sourced from Morningstar Direct. While this information is thought to be reliable, Clark Capital Management Group, Inc does not
guarantee its accuracy and assumes no responsibility or liability for its use. Index returns are for illustrative purposes only and do not reflect actual Clark Capital performance. Index performance returns do not reflect any management fees, transaction costs or expenses.
Indexes are unmanaged and one cannot invest directly in an index. Standard deviation is a measure of historical volatility.  Blank spaces denote time periods that are not applicable. Past performance is not indicative of future results.

One Liberty Place  |  53rd Floor  |  1650 Market Street  |  Philadelphia, PA 19103  |  800.766.2264  |  www.ccmg.com


